41.14 | 41 - Metric offset combination wrenches

Standards:
NF ISO 7738, ISO 7738, DIN 3113

Description:
e Offset combination wrenches: ring
— B offset to clear fingers or obstacles.
‘ |deal for series of nuts.
e OGV® profile with 12-point ring for

\/_— powerful tightening while protecting the
nut.

e Open end head angled at 15°.
e Metric sizes: 6 to 32 mm.
e Presentation: satin chrome finish.
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A [mm]

Length L [mm]
Thickness E [mm]
Thickness E1 [mm]
Head Width B [mm]
Height H [mm]
Weight [Kg]
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14.0
180.0
ShS
9.0
31.5
18.5
0.1




